
Our Lady of Fatima Confirmation Program

             C1  First Year Confirmation 

2018 - 2019

                      

Parent  and  Teen  Orientation  Mc Gowan Hall

either Wednesday September 5, 2018 7pm - 8 pm

or Sunday September 9, 2018          only attend one of these 3  meetings 6 PM - 7PM

or Sunday September 9, 2018 7 PM - 8PM

1

Saturday                                 

September 8, 2018

Confirmation Kick-off Fun, Faith & Food                          

C1 & C2, Includes 5:30 PM Mass 3 pm - 9 pm

  and Ritual of Commitment

2 Sunday September 23, 2018 C1 Class McGowan Hall 6 PM - 8:30PM

3 Sunday October  7, 2018 C1 Class McGowan Hall 6 PM - 8:30PM

4 Sunday October 21, 2018 C1 Class McGowan Hall 6 PM - 8:30PM

5 Sunday Nobember 4, 2018 C1 Class McGowan Hall 6 PM - 8:30PM

6 Sunday November 25, 2018 C1 Candidate & Sponsor Class 6 PM - 8:30PM

7 Sunday December 9, 2018 C1 Class McGowan Hall 6 PM - 8:30PM

8 Sunday January 13, 2019 C1 Class McGowan Hall 6 PM - 8:30PM

9 Sunday January 27, 2019 C1 Class McGowan Hall 6 PM - 8:30PM

10 Sunday February 24, 2019 C1 Class McGowan Hall 6 PM - 8:30PM

Activity ???? One Day, Christ Cathedral for HS  Teens 10 AM - 1 PM

11 Sunday March 10, 2019 C1 Candidate & Sponsor Class 6 PM - 8:30PM

Actibity Thursday March 21,  2019 LA Congress Youth Day 6am - 5 pm

12 Sunday March 24, 2019 C1 Class McGowan Hall 6 PM - 8:30PM

13 Sunday April 7,  2019 C1 Class McGowan Hall 6 PM - 8:30PM

Activity Friday April 12, 2019 Stations of the Cross -  In Church 5:15pm - 7:15pm

14 Sunday April 28,  2019 C1 Class McGowan Hall 6 PM - 8:30 pm

Sunday May 5 2019 End of Year Fiesta  both C1 & C2   Hall 6 PM - 8:30 pm

updated 5-2-18


